

M Ex 10/2008 (Regn. no. 10/2008)

Order dt. 10-05-2023.

Petitioner files hazira. Today is fixed for E/R. No requisites have been furnished yet by petitioner as per order dated 29-12-2022.

Petitioner is to take steps accordingly.

To 02-09-2023 for taking steps by petitioner.

Typed and printed by me.

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.