

M. Ex.-10-2008(Reg-10-2008)

Order dated:- 20-02-2024.

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A. Petitioner files hazira along with requisites.
Issue the same if requisites found proper.

To 02-05-2024 for E/R of W/A.
B.C.-II to comply.

Directed & Corrected by me

ACJM, KAKDWIP,

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
Kakdwip, 24- parganas (south)