

M. Ex. 10/2008 (Regn. no. 10/2008)

Order dt. 05-06-2024.

Petitioner files petition praying for time. O.P. is absent without steps. Today is fixed for payment.

None appears on behalf of petitioner on repeated calls. Case is adjourned for payment for the ends of justice.

To 10-07-2024 for payment.

Typed and printed by me.

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.